The Supervisor of Elections for Palm Beach County hereby certifies the following Municipality:

Town of Lake Park

7 Town Commissioner - Lake Park (Vote For 1)

Participating Precincts Reporting: 4 /4

Choice Percent Votes
Michael J. Hensley 45.73% 284
Hollis Langer 8.37% 52
Anne Lynch 13.20% 82
Rafael Moscoso 32.69% 203
621

Witness my hand and official seal at Palm Beach County, on April 1, 2024.

By:

Wendy Sartory Link

Supervisor of Elections Palm Beach County

Wendy Sa rtory Link Paim Beach County Supervisor of Elections

240 South Military Trail, West Palm Beach, FL. 33415 | (561) 656-6200 | Info@VotePalmBeach.gov | VotePalmBeach.gov




4502 Show Detailed View

Choice
Michael J. Hensley

Hollis Langer
Anne Lynch

Rafael Moscoso

4503 Show Detailed View

Choice
Michael J. Hensley

Hollis Langer
Anne Lynch

Rafael Moscoso

4504 Show Detailed View

Choice
Michael J. Hensley

Hollis Langer
Anne Lynch

Rafael Moscoso

4505 Show Detailed View

Choice
Michael J. Hensley

Hollis Langer
Anne Lynch

Rafael Moscoso

South Military Trail, West Palm Beach, FL 33415 | (561) 656-6200 | Info@VotePalmBeach.gov | VotePalmBeach.gov

Percent
48.99%

5.26%
10.93%
34.82%

Percent
35.76%

13.94%
14.55%
35.76%

Percent

50.00%
20.00%
20.00%
10.00%

Percent
49.75%

7.04%
14.57%
28.64%

Wendy Sartory Link Paim Beach County Supervisor of Elections

Votes
121

13
27
86
247

Votes
59

23

59
165

Votes

- NN

Votes

14

57
199



