

The Supervisor of Elections for Palm Beach County hereby certifies the following Municipality:

Town of Lake Park

☆ Town Commissioner - Lake Park (Vote For	r 1)		
Participating Precincts Reporting: 4 / 4			
Choice	Percent	Votes	
Michael J. Hensley	45.73%	284	
Hollis Langer	8.37%	52	
Anne Lynch	13.20%	82	
Rafael Moscoso	32.69%	203	
		621	

Witness my hand and official seal at Palm Beach County, on April 1, 2024.

Wendy Sartory Link

Supervisor of Elections Palm Beach County





4502 Show Detailed View		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Michael J. Hensley	48.99%	121
Hollis Langer	5.26%	13
Anne Lynch	10.93%	27
Rafael Moscoso	34.82%	86
		247
4503 Show Detailed View		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Michael J. Hensley	35.76%	59
Hollis Langer	13.94%	23
Anne Lynch	14.55%	24
Rafael Moscoso	35.76%	59
		165
4504 Show Detailed View		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Michael J. Hensley	50.00%	6
Hollis Langer	20.00%	2
Anne Lynch	20.00%	2
Rafael Moscoso	10.00%	1
		10
4505 Show Detailed View		
Choice	Percent	Votes
Michael J. Hensley	49.75%	99
Hollis Langer	7.04%	14
Anne Lynch	14.57%	29
Rafael Moscoso	28.64%	57
		199